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N. MATRICOLA SOCIETA

1 962007 A.C. AFRAGOLESE

2 931854 A.S.D. A CPIANO

3 950411 A.S.D. A.C. BASELICE

4 62796 A.S.D. A.C. TERZIGNO 1964

5 963043 A.S.D. PIXOUS GDP

6 963140 A.S.D. POMPEIANA 1929

7 963025 A.S.D. SANSEVERINESE

8 936872 A.S.D. ABELLINUM CALCIO 2012

9 955285 A.S.D. AC CAPRIOLI
10 955112 A.S.D. ACADEMY ABATESE 2021
11 919719 A.S.D. ACADEMY BOYS CAIVANESE
12 953198 A.S.D. ACADEMY FELICE PICCOLO
13 956249 A.S.D. ACADEMY FUTSAL CISTERNA
14 953548 SSDARL ACADEMY PASQUALE FOGGIA
15 955411 A.S.D. ACADEMY PESCO SANNITA
16 950407 A.S.D. ACADEMY REAL MADDALONI
17 951735 A.S.D. ACADEMY SAN NICOLA
18 954989 A.S.D. ACADEMY VALLE DELL ORCO
19 941528 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA C.G.E N.SIBILIA
20 933984 A.S.D. ACERRANA 1926
21 946977 S.S.D. AGEROLA SRL
22 947520 S.S5.D. AGORA ACADEMY SRL
23 921968 A.S.D. AGOSTINO LETTIERI
24 620088 POL. AGRESE A.S.D.
25 860 U.S. AGROPOLI
26 81761 A.S.D. AIROLA
27 950409 A.S.D. AKROPOLIS 2021
28 955494 A.S.D. ALBANELLA 2015
29 72391 A.S.D. ALBANOVA CALCIO
30 955362 A.S.D. ALESSANDRO DE DOMINICIS
31 620554 A.S.D. ALFATERNA
32 933698 A.S.D. ALL STARS
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621238
936792
951510
75194
963103
954357
67197
938175
945993
2420
955609
944153
936032
962026
950006
933256
949884
952145
963112
922682
933987
955505
950363
950343
947405
948011
948168
944360
949339
949603
954281
955034
933442
955549
953306
935368
938915
950349
955081
948116
68950
953361
933690
931079
949987
948048
955358
941450
955594

A.S.D. ALTA HIRPINIA S

A.S.D. ALTAVILLA SILENTINA 2012
A.S.D. ALVIGNANO CALCIO

A.S. AMOROSI

ANACAPRI

A.S.D. ANDREOLANA SPORT

POL. ANDRETTA

A.S.D. ANGELS EPISCOPIO

A.S.D. ANTONIO TEDINO

U.S.D. APICE CALCIO 1964

A.S.D. AQUARA 2022

A.S.D. AQUILE ROSANERO CASERTA
A.S.D. AQUILOTTIIRNO

AR.TE.MA. ASD

A.S.D. ARECHI CALCIO

A.S.D. ARES CASORIA 2009

ARES TEAM S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. ARPINO SOCCER ACADEMY2016
ASD ACADEMY MARIGLIANESE

ASD SIDUS ROTONDI

A.S.D. ASD SOMMA VESUVIANA
A.S.D. ASDLAVIANO

A.S.D. ATHLETIC ACCADIA

A.S.D. ATHLETIC PANZA

A.S.D. ATLANTIS

A.S.D. ATLETIC FOOTBALL CLUB2022
A.S.D. ATLETICO AGROPOLI CILENTO
A.S.D. ATLETICO BAIANO 2021
A.S.D. ATLETICO BATTIPAGLIA 2018
A.S.D. ATLETICO BELLIZZI 1990
A.S.D. ATLETICO CALABRITTO
A.S.D. ATLETICO CALVIZZANO
A.S.D. ATLETICO CASTELFRANCI1983
A.S.D. ATLETICO CASTELVETERE
A.S.D. ATLETICO CERCOLA

A.S.D. ATLETICO FAIANO

A.S.D. ATLETICO FOIANO

A.S.D. ATLETICO MANOCALZATI
A.S.D. ATLETICO MARANO

A.S.D. ATLETICO NUCERIA 2017
A.S.D. ATLETICO PAGANI

A.S.D. ATLETICO PALOMONTE 2014
A.S.D. ATLETICO PISCIOTTA

A.S.D. ATLETICO PORTICI 2009
A.S.D. ATLETICO SAN GREGORIO
A.P.D. ATLETICO SAN VALENTINOT.
A.S.D. ATLETICO SANNIO 5

A.S.D. ATLETICO SANT AGATA
A.S.D. ATLETICO SIRIGNANO
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82 951860 A.S.D. ATLETICO SPARANISE

83 955329 A.S.D. ATLETICO STABIA 2022
84 69952 A.S.D. ATLETIK
85 937021 A.S.D. ATRIPALDA
86 65143 A.S.D. AUDAX CERVINARA 1926
87 931945 A.S.D. AUDAX DUGENTA
88 915265 A.C. BAGNOLESE A.S.D.
89 916807 A.C.D. BAIANO
90 72388 A.S. BARANO CALCIO
91 948181 A.S.D. BARONCINO
92 952092 A.S.D. BATTIPAGLIESE CALCIO
93 946092 A.S.D. BELVEDERE 1998
94 963061 A.S.D. BLUE DEVILS
95 954300 A.S.D. BOCA VALLATA
96 955599 A.S.D. BONEA
97 930132 A.C. BONITO
98 951673 A.S.D. BORBONIA FELIX
99 914918 A.S.D. BORGO FIVE SOCCER
100 945996 A.S.D. BORUSSIA ARAGONES
101 74194 A.S.D. BOYS CAIVANESE
102 953392 A.S.D. BOYS CESINALI
103 620795 POL.D. BOYS MELITO
104 916900 A.S.D. BOYS PIANURESE 2005
105 65125 A.C. BRACIGLIANO
106 943221 A.S.D. BUCCINO VOLCEI
107 918020 A.S.D. BUONABITACOLO SOCCER
108 939197 A.S.D. C.S. LENTISCOSA
109 620448 A.S.D. C.U.S. CASERTA
110 620383 C.U.S. NAPOLI AS.D.
111 948104 A.S.D. CAGGIANO CALCIO
112 952427 A.S.D. CALCIO ENZO LA MANNA
113 949333 A.S.D CALCIO POMIGLIANO
114 954257 A.S.D. CALES SPORTING CLUB
115 8720 A.S.D. CALPAZIO
116 936939 A.S.D. CALVI
117 951620 A.S.D. CAMPANIA PUTEOLANA
118 951888 A.S.D. CANTERA NAPOLI
119 943630 A.S.D. CARDITO CALCIO
120 944312 A.S.D. CASAL DI PRINCIPE 81033
121 916649 A.S.D. CASAMARCIANO
122 922704 CASAPESENNA CALCIO
123 952119 A.S.D. CASERTA CALCIO FEMMINILE
124 941852 A.S.D. CASERTA NEAPOLIS
125 952367 A.S.D. CASOLA CALCIO
126 947849 A.S.D. CASTEL BARONIA 2017
127 946170 A.S.D. CASTEL VOLTURNO CALCIO 22
128 79465 POL. CASTELFRANCI
129 620973 A.S.D. CASTELPOTO
130 944282 A.S.D. CASTELVERNIERI
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177
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620963
946131
949611
915494
949981
953857
936433
946119
947758
916577

12890

82296
940982
918919
621144
948103

79295
952148
935791
950296
954147
950348
948372

81339
920552
955413
955430

69930
948205
963301
955645
953167
950445
946215
939072
952195
948357
934639
946015
945468
946984
945503
952927
620090
930137
949939
941689
944113
955619

ASD.R.

A.S.D.

CAVA 2000
CELLARUM 2012

CENTRO ESTER SSD ARL

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

CENTRO STORICO SALERNO
CEPPALONI INTERCOLLINE
CERCOLA CALCIO FOX
CERVUS22

CETARA

CICCIANO

ASDPOL CILENTO ACADEMY

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
U.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
S.C.D.
S.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

CIMITILE

CITTA DI ARIANO

CITTA DI BRUSCIANO

CITTA DI CAMPAGNA 1919
CITTA DI MONTORO

CITTA DI SANT ARPINO
CITTA DI SOLOFRA

CITTA DI TORRE DEL GRECO
CITTA' DI AVELLINO

CITY ANGRI

CIVILIS CANDELA
CLAUDIOOLIVA PASSO ECLANO
CLAUSUS JANI

CLUB AMICI DI LUZZANO

A.S.D.
APD

A.S.D.
A.D.P.
A.S.D.

CLUB GIOVENTU TRAMONTI 85
CLUB PONTECAGNANO

CLUB SERRE CALCIO
COMPRENSORIO MISCANO

CP FUTSAL

DE LUCIA

AS.D.
A.S.D.
AS.D.
A.S.D.
AS.D.
A.S.D.
AS.D.
S.S.D.
AS.D.
A.S.D.
AS.D.

DE VITA SOCCER BENEVENTO
DINAMO SAN FELICE
DURAZZANO CALCIO
EBOLITANA CALCIO1925 F.C.
EMANUELE TROISE
EPOMEO

ETOILE MONTORO
EUROPAS.R.L.

F.C. CASALNUOVO

F.C. FENIX

F.CLUB VIRIBUS UNITIS 100

F.S.A.S.S.D. AR.L

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

FARAONE

FARNETUM

FELICE SCANDONE

FENIX ISCHIA C5
FIAMMECREMISI ALTO CAS.C5
FIDELIS AGRO

FLUMERI CALCIO

F.I.G.C. - L.N.D. - C.R. Campania — SOCIETA AVENTI DIRITTO AL VOTO Pagina 4



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
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210
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216
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218
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220
221
222
223
224
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226
227
228

921395
952975
953060
952517
955472
955670
948115
939077
955129
953566
954514
941797

72201
922092
940944
620962
954994
939163
948029
913969
620853
945647
918375
952204
952088
953062
922698
950195
621156
915482
949992
949565
947853
955539
952207
921733

61744
945515

21360
913713
954215
949392
954201
934106
950290
953547

74235
620811
950289

A.S.D. FOLGORE LACEDONIA

A.S.D. FOOTBALL ACADEMY

A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB ATLETICO
A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB CASORIA
A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB LAGO PATRIA
A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB MAGICA BOYS
A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB MONDRAGONE
A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB NAPOLI NORD
A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB NOCELLETO
A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB NOCERINA W
A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB SAN GIORGIO
A.S.D. FORIO CALCIO

A.S.D. FORZA E CORAGGIO BN

A.S.D. FOX PAESTUM

A.S.D. FRASSO TELESINO

U.S. FRIGENTO STURNO ASD

SRL  FRO CALCIO SSD ARL

A.S.D. FUTBALL CLUB FRATTESE1928
A.S.D. FUTSAL CASILINUM ADV
A.S.D. FUTSAL CISTERNA

FUTSAL COAST

A.S.D. FUTSAL KOINE

FUTSAL PALAZZISI ASD

A.S.D. FUTSAL PIETRO VILLANI

A.S.D. FUTSAL QUARTO

A.S.D. FUTSALS.M.C.V.

FUTSAL SORRENTO

A.S.D. FUTSAL VESUVIO

A.S.D. FUTURA ISCHIA

U.S.D. G. CAROTENUTO

A.S.D. G.B. CAPRESE

A.S.D. G.S. OLYMPUS CASERTA C5
A.S.D. G.S. PIETRELCINA

A.S.D. GAIANESE

A.S.D. GASPARE TADDEO CERVINARA
A.C.D. GESCAL 2008

U.S. GESUALDO

A.S.D. GIANCARLO VINDICE CALCIO
U.S. GIFFONESE

A.S.D. GIFFONI SALVATORE ANSELMO
POL. GIOVANI LAURO

A.S.D. GIOVE ACADEMY

ASDPOL GIUGLIANO WOMEN
GLADIATOR 1924 SSD A RL

A.S.D. GLI INVISIBILI BISACCIA

A.C.D. GRUMESE CALCIO

A.S.D. GRUPPO GIOVANI BANZANO
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO HERAJON
A.S.D. GUARDIAROCCAF.C.
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229 943980 A.S.D. GUIDO CUORE DI ROCCA

230 936875 A.S.D. HELLAS ALTAVILLA

231 933767 A.S.D. HERACLEA CALCIO

232 951619 A.S.D. INUMERI1

233 940865 A.S.D. IENA SOCCER ACADEMY 2014
234 203261 A.S.D. ILPUNTO DI SVOLTA

235 69985 U.S.D. INTERCAMPANIA

236 941122 ASR INTERNAPOLIS.S.D. AR.L.
237 944379 A.S.D. INTERPIANURESE

238 920553 A.S.D. ISOLA DI PROCIDA

239 955592 A.S.D. JULIANENSE CALCIO

240 916102 A.S.D. JUVENTUDE STABIA 2001
241 951953 A.S.D. KTEAM CASALNUOVO

242 952928 A.S.D. L ANCORA ATRANI MINORI
243 952260 A.S.D. LA CILENTANA SPORT

244 946989 A.S.D. LACCO AMENO 2013

245 620730 A.S.D. LAURINO

246 938591 A.S.D. LAVORATE CALCIO

247 955502 A.S.D. LE CAVALLINE

248 943628 A.S.D. LE 3P ARZANO FRIENDS

249 919896 A.S.D. LEONI FUTSAL CLUB ACERRA
250 941973 A.S.D. LEOPARDI CALCIO

251 919884 A.S.D. LETTERE

252 953815 A.S.D. LIBERTAS CERRETO

253 947946 A.S.D. LIONS GROTTA

254 946985 A.S.D. LIVING SARNO

255 931912 F.C.D. LMM MONTEMILETTO

256 917816 A.S.D. LONGOBARDA SALERNO
257 953362 A.S.D. LUCA VIVE NOCERA 2020
258 931637 G.S. MACCHIA

259 952456 A.S.D. MACERATA CALCIO 2018
260 955459 A.S.D. MARCELLINO 2006

261 952926 F.C. MARIANELLA

262 922805 MARIGLIANESE CALCIO

263 64916 POL. MASSA LUBRENSE

264 913494 ASC.D. MATERDEI

265 936446 A.S.D. MEMORY GIACOMO CARACCIOLO
266 955370 A.S.D. MESSERCOLA

267 914950 U.S. META

268 953415 A.S.D. MICHELE AMODEO MONTEFORTE
269 953817 A.S.D. MICRI CALCIO

270 950100 A.S.D. MITHRAEUM 2018

271 70900 ASD.C. MOLINARA

272 953856 A.S.D. MONTE CALCIO CLUB 2023
273 949991 A.S.D. MONTE MAGGIORE FUTSAL
274 955559 A.S.D. MONTECALVARIO CALCIO
275 955545 A.S.D. MONTEFREDANE 2022

276 948001 A.S.D. MONTELLA FOOTBALL ACADEMY
277 32350 ASD.AC MONTESARCHIO
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279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

620511

58874
952110
954352
620367
947130
920543
941273
953069
942054
954983
944473
916742
951522
920317
953632

76157
935353
947825
947986
919678
947905
912865
949888
951699
950153
954565
953053
938719
933446
933052
955561

74242
911427
931889
947889
941976
953828
943212
948374
913014
938266

70623
948117
939094
954420
953243
950270
955512

AS.D.
AS.D.
AS.D.
A.S.D.
AS.D.
A.S.D.

MONTORO

MP SAN GIORGIO
MUGNANO CALCIO
MUGNANO DEL CARDINALE
NAPOLI CALCETTO

NAPOLI FOX

C.S. NEAPOLIS

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

NEW SPORTING CENTER
NOCERINA CALCIO A5
NOLA YORK CITY FC

S.5. NOLA1925S.5.D. AR.L

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

NOVA SPES

NOVI VELIA

NUOVA ANTONIANA 2019
NUOVA JUVE SAMMARITANA
NUOVA NAPOLI NORD

A.C. NUSCO 75

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
GSS.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

OASI SANFELICIANA
OLEVANESE

OLIVETO CITRA 1975
OLYMPIC SALERNO
OLYMPICA CILENTO
ORAT.DON GUANELLA SCAMPIA
ORFRI CALCIO

ORGOGLIO CAMPANO BARRA
ORSARA DI PUGLIA

PADULA TONINO PAOLINI
PANNARANO CALCIO

PAOLISI 2000

PARCO AQUILONE

PELUSO ACADEMY
PHLEGRAEA

PIANO PIZZERIA LUCIA
PIANURA CALCIO 1977
PICCOLO STADIO RED LIONS
PICENTINA 2022

PLAJANUM SPORT

ASR POL. S.ANTONIO ABATE 1971
SSDARL POL. SANTA MARIA CILENTO
POL.GIOVINE ASCEA ASD

AS.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

POL.R. SANNICOLESE
POLISPORTIVA BARONISSI
POLISPORTIVA BISACCESE
POLISPORTIVA ETRURIA
POLISPORTIVA FAICCHIO
POLISPORTIVA GRICIGNANO
POLISPORTIVA LIMATOLA
POLISPORTIVA MARINA 1977
POLISPORTIVA POSTIGLIONE
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327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

949331
933991
946086
949328
949327
620982
946252
943799
950241
934821
917453
946094
946988
953282
944043
620670
953299
938961
952202
948306
963110
941064
941657
952328
962266
954342
938732
944206
937897
954305
952317
917565
955535
921903
952212
942010
946979
954255
941132
945612
916844
916724
952285
955316
950247
953741
945900
945916
954824

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUGLIANELLO

A.S.D. PONTECAGNANO F. TEMERARIA

A.S.D. PONTELANDOLFO

SSD  PORTICI1906NEXTGENERATION

A.S.D. POZZUOLI FUTSAL FLEGREA
ASDPOL PRO COLLIANO

A.S.D. PRO SALA FOOTBALLCLUB
A.S.D. PRO SALERNO CALCIO
A.S.D. PROCIDA FOOTBALL
ASDPOL PROCIDA FUTURA
A.S.D. PROGETTO GIOVANI 2006
A.S.D. PROGETTO SARNO FUTSAL
A.S.D. PROSANGIORGESE

A.S.D. PROTOPISANI SOCCER
A.S.D. PUTEOLANA 1902

A.S.D. PUTEOLANA 1909

A.S.D. Q.B.R. ACERRA

CSDS QUARTO AFROGRAD
A.S.D. QUINQUE DE ROCA

A.S.D. RANGERS QUALIANO 1998
REAL ACADEMY ISCHIA A.S.D
A.S.D. REAL ACERRA C5

A.S.D. REAL AGEROLA FUTSAL
A.S.D. REAL ANGRI 2019

REAL ANZANO 2023

A.S.D. REAL ARIENZO

A.S.D. REAL AVELLINO

A.S.D. REAL BACOLI SIBILLA
A.S.D. REAL BELLIZZI

A.S.D. REAL CAPOSELE CALCIO
A.S.D. REAL CASAMALE

A.S.D. REAL CASAREA

A.S.D. REAL CELLE DI SAN VITO
A.S. REAL CONTURSI TERME
A.S.D. REAL DIANO C5

A.P. REALFILETTA PEZZANO
A.S.D. REALFORIO 2014

A.S.D. REAL GRAZZANISE

A.S.D. REAL MARANO

A.S.D. REAL MARCIANISE

POL.D. REAL PALOMONTE

A.S.D. REAL POGGIOMARINO
A.S.D. REAL S.ANGELO IN FORMIS
A.S.D. REAL SAN GIOVANNI
A.S.D. REAL SAN NICOLA MANFREDI
A.S.D. REAL SANGIOVANNESE
A.S.D. REAL SANTA CECILIA
A.S.D. REAL SERINO 2016

A.S.D. REAL TAVERNA
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376 952189 A.S.D. REAL TORRE DEL GRECO C5

377 932588 A.S.D. REAL VESUVIO

378 938454 A.S.D. REAL VIRTUS BAIA 1947

379 912984 A.S.D. RECALE 2002

380 955593 A.S.D. REINO

381 955198 A.S.D. RIONE CICALESI

382 621011 A.S.D. RIONE TERRA

383 943940 U.S.D. ROCCA SAN FELICE

384 69168 POL. ROCCHESE

385 953778 A.S.D. ROSSOBLU CASTEL S.GIORGIO
386 63034 U.S.D. RUFOLI

387 930648 A.S.D. S.ANASTASIA CALCIO 1945
388 945987 A.P.D. S.C. VICTORIA MARRA

389 939164 ASDPOL S.GIORGIOLAMOLARA1992 APS
390 620943 A.S.D. S.GIOVANNI BATTISTA

391 205582 POL. S.GIUSEPPE

392 955033 U.S.D. S.LUCIA DI SERINO

393 930726 A.S.D. S.S.C. CAPUA

394 620668 A.S.D. S.S.GIUSEPPE SICONOLFI

395 205999 A.S.D. S.SEBASTIANO CALCIOMAZZEO
396 942000 A.S.D. SACRO CUORECANCELLOARNONE
397 952925 A.S.D. SALERNO GUISCARDS

398 932184 A.S.D. SALERNUM BARONISSI

399 952346 A.S.D. SALZA IRPINA 1999

400 952312 SALZANO TEAM CALCIO ASD

401 955598 A.S.D. SAN CASTRESE CALCIO

402 944203 A.S.D. SAN LEUCIO DEL SANNIO

403 955597 A.S.D. SAN MANGO MONTESTELLA
404 951943 A.S.D. SAN MARCO DEI CAVOTI

405 931916 A.S.D. SAN NICOLA CALCIO 2009
406 944154 A.S.D. SAN POTITO ACADEMY

407 917086 A.S.D. SAN SEBASTIANO F.C.

408 920330 A.S.D. SAN VALENTINO 1975

409 922708 A.S.D. SAN VITALIANO 1989

410 45110 A.S.D. SAN VITO POSITANO 1956
411 947935 A.S.D. SANCIPRIANESE

412 955330 A.S.D. SANGENNARESE 1916

413 938536 A.S.D. SANNITI FIVE SOCCER

414 933791 A.S.D. SANT AGNELLO CALCIO

415 953870 ASD SANT ANIELLO GRAGNANO
416 949876 A.S.D. SANT EGIDIO CALCIO

417 947770 A.S.D. SANTA CECILIA

418 911784 A.P.D. SANTA MARIA ASSUNTA

419 952330 A.S.D. SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANGELI
420 620702 A.C.D. SANTA MARIA LA CARITA
421 955626 A.S.D. SANTA MARINA

422 952186 A.S.D. SANTA TECLA CALCIO 2019
423 922763 A.S.D. SAPRI CALCIO

424 953174 A.S.D. SAPRI SOCC.SCHOOL CILENTO
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425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473

943958

48170
937896
944049
954407

74628
933249
919840

75223
948052
947809
955008
953818
962282
953501
950190
943211
932667
952327
954099
950235
953028
950152
950281
620891
952329
947987
935362
931519
952332
941808
949985
935259
954900
945436
954373
941660
954323
946157
935282
947902
955524
955035
952221

60446
931561
952244
952206

70691

ASC.D. SAVIANO 1960
ASDPOL SAVIGNANESE
SSDARL SCAFATESE 1922

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

SCAFATI S. MARIA C5
SCALA CALCIO

SCUOLA CALCIO SPES
SEI CASALI BARONCINO

A.S. SERRA 2007

AS.D.
A.S.D.
AS.D.
A.S.D.
AS.D.

SESSANA

SIANO CALCIO 2017
SMEDILE FUTEBOL CLUBE
SOCCER ACADEMY BELSITO
SOCCER FRIENDS MP

SOCRATES CARPIGNAN

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
POL.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

SOL SPORTS CLUB

SOLUZIONI CLUB CALCIO A5
SPARTAK SAN NICOLA
SPERONE

SPORT.CASORIA FUTSAL 2019
SPORTING AMINEI F.C.
SPORTING CAMPANIA CASERTA
SPORTING CASTEL MORRONE
SPORTING CELLE

SPORTING CLUB PALOMONTE
SPORTING CLUB PICENTIA
SPORTING LIONI

SPORTING PAGANI

SPORTING PAGO VEIANO 2011
SPORTING PATERNOPOLI
SPORTING PONTE 2019
SPORTING PONTECAGNANO
SPORTING STABIA

SPORTING VENTICANO
SPORTING VOLTURARA
SPORTLAND NOLA CALCIO
SPORTS

STABIA ACADEMY A.S.D.

A.S.D.
AS.D.
A.S.D.
AS.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

STABIA CITY

STELLA CIOFFI

STELLA ROSSA DUEMILASEI
SUPERSANTOS F.C.

T.S. INSIEME PER LO SPORT
TABOR

TAURASI 2019

TEANO CALCIO 1939
TEMPALTA

TERZIGNO SPORT ACCADEMY
TIGRE CASALNUOVO

POL. TORELLA DEI LOMBARDI
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474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514

951786
620331
945889
962215

17450
951862
620531
944201
952431
935793
949470
953533

74245
954254

68157
620892
955115
950331
946978
947768

82236
952930
922086
943915
944000
954985
936377
620455
955003
952082
949984
941974
947718
954332
950410
952074
620356
935796
911484
952426
954286

A.S.D. TRE TORRI SAN MARCELLINO
A.S.D. TRILEM CASAVATORE
A.S.D. U.S. ALTAVILLA 2016

U.S. ARIANO

A.S.D. U.S. FAIANO 1965

A.S.D. U.S. POLLESE 1923

A.S.D. U.S. POSEIDON 1958

U.S. U.S.QUADRIVIO

A.S.D. UNION VITULAZIO

A.S.D. UNIONE SPORTIVA SUCCIVO
A.S.D. UNITED BOYS ACADEMY
A.S.D. URSENTINA

A.S.D. US ROCCABASCERANA
A.S.D. US ROFRANO

U.S.D. VALENTINO MAZZOLA

S.C.  VALLE TELESINA A.S.D.
POL.D. VENERE 2021 A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICO CALCIO

A.S.D. VICO EQUENSE 1958

ASD AC VIETRIRAITO 1970

A.S.D. VILLA LITERNO

SD.POL VIRIBUS UNITIS 1917 SRT
U.S.D. VIRTUS AV. S.STEFANO 2013
A.S.D. VIRTUS BATTIPAGLIA CALCIO
A.S.D. VIRTUS BENEVENTO F.C.
A.S.D. VIRTUS BUXENTUM

A.S.D. VIRTUS CAMPAGNA
VIRTUS GOTI 97

SSDSRL VIRTUS JUNIOR STABIA FR
A.S.D. VIRTUS MONTEFALCIONE
A.S.D. VIRTUS PIETRAMELARA
A.S.D. VIRTUS POMPEI SOCCER
A.S.D. VIRTUS SAN GENNARELLO
A.S.D. VIRTUS SAN MANGO
A.S.D. VIRTUS SCALA 2018

A.S.D. VIRTUS TERZIGNO C5
A.S.D. VIRTUS VOLLA

A.S.D. VIS ARIANO ACCADIA
A.S.D. VITULAZIO CALCIO

A.S.D. WE LL COME UNITED
A.S.D. WORLD SOCCER S.ARPINO
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